ALPINE
Domestic Style Laundry Dispenser
Alpine is an incredibly cost-effective method to automate domestic style
laundry dosing. Its low acquisition cost and fast, easy installation create
new chemical sales opportunities. Alpine’s application flexibility lets you
tailor the installation to your customer’s requirements, providing you with
a sales advantage.
A single Alpine fits manual triggering, remote triggering and automatic

APPROVALS
CE approved, CSA
HOW TO ORDER
Code #		  Description
1201039		 2 pumps, high-flow flex pump tubes
	 	 	 w/3/8” (10 mm) barb fittings
1201038 	 3 pumps, high-flow flex pump tubes
	 	 	 w/3/8” (10 mm) barb fittings
Alpine comes without an installation kit.
ACCESSORIES
Code #		  Description
4570676		 Remote switch box without lockout,
	 	 	 L-2200/Mesa/Alpine
1201180		 Low level drum and alarm lance  requires
	 	 	 1 x 1201005 connector (not included),
			   for 5 gal pail
041754		  Power supply
E413004		 Power cord srain relief
LOCAL TRIGGERING– NO WIRING
TO WASHER REQUIRED
Eight formulas are selectable from the front panel.
At the start of each cycle, the operator selects the
desired formula number and presses the enter key.
Pumps can be delayed up to 16 minutes from
cycle start. Lockout can be configured to prevent
accidental double dosing.
REMOTE TRIGGERING – NO WIRING
TO WASHER REQUIRED
Two formulas (with bleach and without
bleach) are selectable on the remote controller
that can be mounted on or near the washer.
One touch selects the formula and starts the
dose. Pumps can be delayed up to 16 minutes
from cycle start. Lockout can be configured to
prevent accidental double dosing.
AUTOMATIC TRIGGERING
Washers equipped with chemical signals can
automatically trigger dosing. Alpine accepts
two voltage triggers and one dry-contact trigger.
Any pump can be assigned to any trigger. Pumps
can run in Relay Mode (pump runs when trigger
is on, stops when trigger is off) or Formula Mode
(pump runs for configured time when triggered).
Eight formulas are available in addition to delay
times and lockout (to ignore repeat triggers during
the cycle).
LOW-LEVEL ALARM PROBE
Ensure wash quality and chemical sales with the
optional alarm probe.
316 Hart St.  •  Watertown, WI 53094
ph: 800.558.9566  •  920.261.3453
fax: 800.451.5919  •  920.206.3976